Cycle 22 Homework Planner

I Grade 7 I (Date covered: June 9t"— June 22" 2022)

Date: Day 1, Thursday 9 June
1. English: Complete your revision pack. Study for your exam. Complete and submit all your outstanding work.
2. Math: Complete your revision pack. Study for your exam. Complete and submit all your outstanding work.

Date: Day 2, Sunday 12 June
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2. Science: Complete your revision pack. Study for your exam. Complete and submit all your outstanding work.
Date: Day 3, Monday 13 June
1. Individuals and Societies: Complete your revision pack. Study for your exam. Complete and submit all your
outstanding work.
Date: Day 4, Tuesday 14 June

Study for your Exams as per the schedule and notification. Good luck!

Date: Wednesday 15 June and Thursday 16 June
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OFF - Take this opportunity to prepare for your exams
Weekend
Date: Day 5, Sunday 19 June
Study for your Exams as per the schedule and notification. Good luck!
Date: Day 6, Monday 20 June

Study for your Exams as per the schedule and notification. Good luck!

Date: Day 7, Tuesday 21 June

Study for your Exams as per the schedule and notification. Good luck!
Date: Day 8, Wednesday 22 June

Study for your Exams as per the schedule and notification. Good luck!

End of Cycle 22

Reminders
1. Prepare for your Q4 exams. Refer to exam schedule for dates and notification which are uploaded on the
portal.
2. Complete and submit all the outstanding work for this quarter. Deadline: Sunday 12" of June.
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